"/ PIKE LAKE GOLF CENTRE LIMITED  Holiday Special - Join for 2026

Name Cell Phone
Address Home Phone
Town/City Province Postal Code
E-Mail

Additional Family Names + Age (if applicable)

Spouse: (P) Email

Child #1: (P) Email Age:

Child #2: (P) Email Age:

Child #3 (P) Email Age:
Additional Savings (Option#1): Payment in full before Dec. 19, 2025 by Cash, E-Transfer, Cheque or Debit Card.

Early Bird Discount (Option#2):  Pay by Credit Card in full before Dec. 19, 2025.

q Additional Savings Early Bird Discount
27 Hole Golf Membership (Option 1) (Option 2)

Adult Full ary O $2,003.56 O $2,042.09
Adult Full - Couple ary O $3,755.45 O $3,827.67
Adult Weekday (Mon - Fri, excludes Holidays) ary O $1,653.60 O $1,685.40
Family (2 parents + their 2 Children 18 & under) O s4,007.13 O $4,084.19

+ Each Additional Junior | qry O $92.56 O $94.34
Intermediate (19 - 29 years of age) O s$1,171.64 O $1,193.08
University/College Students O $885.90 O $901.85
(19-29 years of age, student card req’d)
Junior (18 & under as of April 1, 2025) QTy O $565.24 O $576.11

All Prices Include 13% HST

and Golf Canada Fee SUBTOTAL:

Private Cart Trail Membership 1Rider O $627.38 O $639.45
Private Cart Trail Membership Couple O $862.68 O $879.27
Private Cart Trail Membership Couple Deluxe O $1,097.87 O $1,118.98
Season Pike Lake Cart Rental (per seat) ary O $627.38 O $639.45
Season Pike Lake Cart Rental (Couple) O $1,097.87 0O $1,118.98

All Prices Include 13% HST SUBTOTAL:

HST # 104199146 | TOTAL DUE:




Additional Savings (Option#1):
Card.

Early Bird Discount (Option#2):

Payment in full before Dec. 19, 2025 by Cash, E-Transfer, Cheque or Debit

Pay by Credit Card in full before Dec. 19, 2025.

. Additional Savings Early Bird Discount
Lake Course Membership (Option 1) (Option 2)
Adult Full QTY O s1,244.21 O $1,268.13
Adult Weekday (Mon — Fri, excludes Holidays) QTY O $1,093.41 O $1,114.43
Famlly (2 Parents + their 2 Children 18 & under) O $2,488.36 O 52,536.21
+ Each Additional Child | qTy O $90.48 eq. O $92.22 ea.
Junior (18 & under as of May 1, 2025) QTyY O $429.89 O s438.16
All Prices Include 13% HST
and Golf Canada Fee SUBTOTAL:
Private Cart Trail Membership 1 Rider O $548.50 O $559.52
Private Cart Trail Membership Couple O $705.80 O $719.37
Private Cart Trail Membership Couple Deluxe | [0 $862.68 O $879.27
Season Pike Lake Cart Rental (per seat) QTty O $548.96 O $559.52
All Prices Include 13% HST SUBTOTAL:

Driving Range Membership Additionngavings Early Birc.I Discount
(Option 1) (Option 2)
Range Member Single O $304.72 O $310.58
Range Member Couple O $457.08 O $465.87
Range Member Family O $533.21 O $543.47
Range Member Junior O $190.26 O $193.92
All Prices Include 13% HST SUBTOTAL:
HST # 104199146 | TOTAL DUE:
Please check method of payment:
OGIN
Payment in Full:
[ cash [ Cheque [J Debit Card [ Credit Card INFO
] E-Transfer
HANDICAP#

* E-transfers are accepted to mgreen@pikelake.com

Please note “Golf Membership” in the message before sending.

See www.pikelake.com for a complete overview of the policies and

expectations of all members, guests, and visitors to the Pike Lake Golf Club.



mailto:mgreen@pikelake.com
http://www.pikelake.com/

Policies & Regulations

General: Members of Pike Lake are expected to respect and adhere to the Club’s policies and regulations. We expect our members to
uphold the highest standards of personal conduct so to reflect a positive image for other members and guests.

Check-in: All golfers are required to sign in at the Pro Shop 20 minutes before scheduled tee time. All play must start on the designated
first tee unless otherwise stated by the Pro Shop staff. Jumping courses or holes is prohibited during play.

Tee Time Booking: Tee times can be booked online or by telephone. Members can book 14 days in advance with guests booking 7 days in
advance. Members are expected to reserve tee times in advance and are encouraged to book in foursomes especially during peak times.
Openings in any twosomes or threesomes will be filled by the Pro shop staff as necessary. No-shows or duplicate bookings may result in
loss of booking privileges.

Dress Code: All Members and Guests are required to wear suitable attire on the course and in the Clubhouse facilities.

Handicaps: The Golf Canada Handicap System fee is included in your membership fee. Benefits of the Member Package include:

- Pocket Caddie Booklet with member benefit details and reference guide to rules, handicapping and the game. In addition, personalized
Member Card and Bag Tag

- Golf Canada Equipment ID labels that connect you to lost clubs through an innovative online tracking system, personalized and pre-
connected to the existing member account. With private identification labels to affix to clubs or other valuable equipment, mobile-friendly
tracking system allows finders to message you the location of your club for pick-up, and no personal information shared.

- Golf Canada Incident Protection provides up to $2,500 reimbursement for damaged, lost, or stolen equipment.

- Broken Window Protection with reimbursement for damages up to $1,000 towards the cost of repairing or replacing windows.

- Golf Canada Incident Protection covers you in the event of an unfortunate, and potentially costly, golf cart accident with coverage for
damages up to $2,500.

Charge Accounts: Charge accounts are available to all members through the Pro Shop. Monthly statements will be emailed at the start of
each month with payment for invoices processed through your online login. Outstanding accounts will be charged interest at a monthly
rate of 2%.

Pike Lake Alcohol Policy: In accordance with the Ontario Liquor Laws, NO alcoholic beverages, other than those sold by Pike Lake in our

licensed premises or from its cart on the golf course shall be brought to or consumed on the premises.

Pike Lake Management & Staff want our guests to have a very safe and pleasant stay every time you visit our facilities. Members and
guests are encouraged to use and enjoy our facilities, but Pike Lake requires everyone to comply with all of its policies and procedures, and
the laws of the Province of Ontario, including all rules and regulations of the Alcohol and Gaming Commission with respect to the service
and consumption of alcoholic beverages.

*Policies and Regulations are subject to change in conjunction with changes to Government regulations.
*Please Note: Any Weekday Members (Links or Lake Course) playing on the weekend are required to pay full green fee prices.

By signing, | (we) have read and agree to the policies and regulations:

Signature of Applicant Date

PIKE LAKE GOLF CENTRE LIMITED
PRO SHOP USE ONLY

PAYMENT TYPE: O Cash O Cheque O Debit O m/c O Visa O Amex

ROA # INVOICE # Posted by:

UNIT P-01, 9625 PIKE LAKE RD., RR#3, CLIFFORD, ON., NOG 1MO | 1-800-265-2551 | PROSHOP@PIKELAKE.COM



	Name: 
	Cell Phone: 
	Address: 
	Home Phone: 
	TownCity: 
	Province: 
	Postal Code: 
	EMail: 
	Spouse: 
	P: 
	Email: 
	Child 1: 
	P_2: 
	Email_2: 
	Age: 
	Child 2: 
	P_3: 
	Email_3: 
	Age_2: 
	Child 3: 
	P_4: 
	Email_4: 
	Age_3: 
	QTY: 
	200356: Off
	375545: Off
	165360: Off
	400713: Off
	9256: Off
	117164: Off
	88590: Off
	56524: Off
	QTY_2: 
	QTY_3: 
	QTY_4: 
	QTY_5: 
	204209: Off
	382767: Off
	168540: Off
	408419: Off
	9434: Off
	119308: Off
	90185: Off
	57611: Off
	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	QTY_6: 
	62738: Off
	86268: Off
	109787: Off
	62738_2: Off
	109787_2: Off
	63945: Off
	87927: Off
	111898: Off
	63945_2: Off
	111898_2: Off
	1: 
	2: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	QTY_7: 
	124421: Off
	109341: Off
	248836: Off
	9048 ea: Off
	42989: Off
	QTY_8: 
	QTY_9: 
	QTY_10: 
	126813: Off
	111443: Off
	253621: Off
	9222 ea: Off
	43816: Off
	undefined_3: 
	undefined_4: 
	QTY_11: 
	54850: Off
	70580: Off
	86268_2: Off
	54896: Off
	55952: Off
	71937: Off
	87927_2: Off
	55952_2: Off
	undefined_5: 
	undefined_6: 
	30472: Off
	45708: Off
	53321: Off
	19026: Off
	31058: Off
	46587: Off
	54347: Off
	19392: Off
	1_3: 
	2_3: 
	1_4: 
	2_4: 
	OGIN: 
	INFO: 
	undefined_7: 
	Date: 
	Check Box1: Off
	c2: Off
	c3: Off
	c4: Off
	c5: Off


