Holiday Special - Join for 2026

Name		Cell Phone	
Address			
Town/City	Province	Postal Code	
E-Mail			
Additional Family Names + Age (if appl			
Spouse:	(P)	_ Email	
Child #1:	(P)	_ Email	Age:
Child #2:	(P)	_ Email	Age:
Child #3	(P)	Email	Age:
Additional Savings (Option#1): Early Bird Discount (Option#2):	Payment in full before I Pay by Credit Card in fu		ransfer, Cheque or Debit Card.
		Additional Savinas	Early Rind Discount

27 Hole Golf Membership		Additional Savings (Option 1)	Early Bird Discount (Option 2)
Adult Full	QTY	□ \$2,003.56	□ \$2,042.09
Adult Full - Couple	QTY	□ \$3,755.45	□ \$3,827.67
Adult Weekday (Mon – Fri, excludes Holidays)	QTY	□ \$1,653.60	□ \$1,685.40
Family (2 Parents + their 2 Children 18 & under)		□ \$4,007.13	□ \$4,084.19
+ Each Additional Junior	QTY	□ \$92.56	□ \$94.34
Intermediate (19 – 29 years of age)		□ \$1,171.64	□ \$1,193.08
University/College Students (19-29 years of age, student card req'd)		□ \$885.90	□ \$901.85
Junior (18 & under as of April 1, 2025)	QTY	□ \$565.24	□ \$576.11
All Prices Include 13% HST and Golf Canada Fee	SUBTOTAL:		
Private Cart Trail Membership	1 Rider	□ \$627.38	□ \$639.45
Private Cart Trail Membership	Couple	□ \$862.68	□ \$879.27
Private Cart Trail Membership	Couple Deluxe	□ \$1,097.87	□ \$1,118.98
Season Pike Lake Cart Rental (Per Seat)	QTY	□ \$627.38	□ \$639.45
Season Pike Lake Cart Rental (Couple)		□ \$1,097.87	□ \$1,118.98
All Prices Include 13% HST	SUBTOTAL:		
HST # 104199146	TOTAL DUE:		

Card. Early Bird Discount (Option#2): Pay by Credit Card in full before Dec. 19, 2025.						
Lake Course Membership		Additional Savings (Option 1)	Early Bird Discount (Option 2)			
Adult Full	QTY	□ \$1,244.21	□ \$1,268.13			
Adult Weekday (Mon – Fri, excludes Holidays)	QTY	□ \$1,093.41	□ \$1,114.43			
Family (2 Parents + their 2 Children 18 & under)		□ \$2,488.36	□ \$2,536.21			
+ Each Additional Child	QTY	□ \$90.48 <i>ea.</i>	□ \$92.22 ea.			
Junior (18 & under as of May 1, 2025)	QTY	□ \$429.89	□ \$438.16			
All Prices Include 13% HST and Golf Canada Fee	SUBTOTAL:					
Private Cart Trail Membership	1 Rider	□ \$548.50	□ \$559.52			
Private Cart Trail Membership	Couple	□ \$705.80	□ \$719.37			
Private Cart Trail Membership	Couple Deluxe	□ \$862.68	□ \$879.27			
Season Pike Lake Cart Rental (Per Seat)	QTY	□ \$548.96	□ \$559.52			
All Prices Include 13% HST	SUBTOTAL:					
Driving Range Membership		Additional Savings (Option 1)	Early Bird Discount (Option 2)			
Range Member Single		□ \$304.72	□ \$310.58			
Range Member Couple		□ \$457.08	□ \$465.87			
Range Member Family		□ \$533.21	□ \$543.47			
Range Member Junior		□ \$190.26	□ \$193.92			
All Prices Include 13% HST	SUBTOTAL:					
HST # 104199146	TOTAL DUE:					

☐ Credit Card

Payment in full before Dec. 19, 2025 by Cash, E-Transfer, Cheque or Debit

Additional Savings (Option#1):

Please check method of payment:

☐ E-Transfer

☐ Cheque

* E-transfers are accepted to mgreen@pikelake.com

Debit Card

Please note "Golf Membership" in the message before sending.

Payment in Full:
☐ Cash

See www.pikelake.com for a complete overview of the policies and expectations of all members, guests, and visitors to the Pike Lake Golf Club.

INFO -

HANDICAP# -

OGIN _____

Policies & Regulations

General: Members of Pike Lake are expected to respect and adhere to the Club's policies and regulations. We expect our members to uphold the highest standards of personal conduct so to reflect a positive image for other members and guests.

Check-in: All golfers are required to sign in at the Pro Shop 20 minutes before scheduled tee time. All play must start on the designated first tee unless otherwise stated by the Pro Shop staff. **Jumping courses or holes is prohibited during play**.

Tee Time Booking: Tee times can be booked online or by telephone. Members can book 14 days in advance with guests booking 7 days in advance. Members are expected to reserve tee times in advance and are encouraged to book in foursomes especially during peak times. Openings in any twosomes or threesomes will be filled by the Pro shop staff as necessary. No-shows or duplicate bookings may result in loss of booking privileges.

Dress Code: All Members and Guests are required to wear suitable attire on the course and in the Clubhouse facilities.

Handicaps: The Golf Canada Handicap System fee is included in your membership fee. Benefits of the Member Package include:

- Pocket Caddie Booklet with member benefit details and reference guide to rules, handicapping and the game. In addition, personalized Member Card and Bag Tag
- Golf Canada Equipment ID labels that connect you to lost clubs through an innovative online tracking system, personalized and preconnected to the existing member account. With private identification labels to affix to clubs or other valuable equipment, mobile-friendly tracking system allows finders to message you the location of your club for pick-up, and no personal information shared.
- Golf Canada Incident Protection provides up to \$2,500 reimbursement for damaged, lost, or stolen equipment.
- Broken Window Protection with reimbursement for damages up to \$1,000 towards the cost of repairing or replacing windows.
- Golf Canada Incident Protection covers you in the event of an unfortunate, and potentially costly, golf cart accident with coverage for damages up to \$2,500.

Charge Accounts: Charge accounts are available to all members through the Pro Shop. Monthly statements will be emailed at the start of each month with payment for invoices processed through your online login. Outstanding accounts will be charged interest at a monthly rate of 2%.

Pike Lake Alcohol Policy: In accordance with the Ontario Liquor Laws, <u>NO</u> alcoholic beverages, other than those sold by Pike Lake in our licensed premises or from its cart on the golf course shall be brought to or consumed on the premises.

Pike Lake Management & Staff want our guests to have a very safe and pleasant stay every time you visit our facilities. Members and guests are encouraged to use and enjoy our facilities, but Pike Lake requires everyone to comply with all of its policies and procedures, and the laws of the Province of Ontario, including all rules and regulations of the Alcohol and Gaming Commission with respect to the service and consumption of alcoholic beverages.

*Policies and Regulations are subject to change in conjunction with changes to Government regulation
--

*Please Note: Any Weekday Members (Links <u>or</u> Lake Course) playing on the weekend are required to pay full green fee prices.

By signing, I (we) have read and agree to the policies and regulations:

Signature of Applicant				Date		
PIKE LAKE GOLF CENTR	E LIMITED					
PRO SHOP USE ONLY						
PAYMENT TYPE:	☐ Cash	☐ Cheque	☐ Debit	□ M/C	□ Visa	☐ Amex
ROA#	INVOICE #			Posted by:		